Nom commune

Roquefort-des-Corbiéres
Roquefort-des-Corbiéres
Roquefort-des-Corbiéres
Roquefort-des-Corbiéres
Roquefort-des-Corbiéres
Roquefort-des-Corbiéres

Nom trongcon

D6009
D6009
D6009
A9
A9
D6009

Débutant

Niveau de La Calade
D66
Niveau de Cambouisset
Echangeur A61
Echangeur Sigean
D66

Finissant

Chemin De L'Estradelle
Chemin De L'Estradelle
Niveau de La Calade
Echangeur Sigean
Echangeur Leucate
Chemin De L'Estradelle

Tissu

Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Catégorie
calculée 2021
2

WL = NN

Largeur du secteur
affecté par le bruit
250
250
250
300
300
100

Gestionnaire

CD11
CD11
CD11
ASF
ASF
CD11



